
Team Schedule
Girls 8th grade Field Hockey
9/9/2014 to 1/1/2015

Bristol High School
1801 Wilson Ave
Bristol, PA  19007-0000

Greg Pinelli
School Phone: 215-781-1000
Home Phone: 215-788-6447
Fax: 215-781-1033
gpinelli55@gmail.com

Field Hockey
Girls 8th grade

Place Time
Tuesday 09/30/14 *Pennwood Middle School Away 3:15PM

Thursday 10/02/14 *Maple Point Middle School Away TBA

Monday 10/06/14 *Carl Sandburg Middle School Away TBA

Wednesday 10/08/14 *Neil Armstrong Middle School Away 3:15PM

Friday 10/10/14 *Franklin D Roosevelt MS Away 3:15PM

Tuesday 10/14/14 *Cecelia Snyder M.S. Away 3:15PM

Thursday 10/16/14 *Charles Boehm Middle Scho Home 3:15PM

Monday 10/20/14 *Morrisville High School Home 3:15PM

Wednesday 10/22/14 *Poquessing Middle School Away 3:15PM

Friday 10/24/14 *William Penn Middle School Away 3:15PM

Tuesday 10/28/14 *Robert K Shafer Middle School Home 3:15PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Tom Shaffer Tom Shaffer Greg Pinelli
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